Dana Burtin
(216) 502-0975 | South Euclid, Ohio Linkedin Profile IMDb

lyricalgenes@gmail.com

Height: 6’1” - Weight: 158 Ibs. - Eye Color: Brown - Body type: Athletic



https://www.linkedin.com/in/danaburtin/
https://www.imdb.me/DanaBurtin

FILM
Title

LIMITS
Trapped

Calendar

COMMERCIAL
Title

Universal Technical Institute
DraftKings

Access

WHOOP Commercial
Hopper Travel App Ad

Pocket Nurse

SHORT FILM
Title
1:38 Train
Against Yourself
Hopeless Nights
Trust Me

MEDELING
Title

Before | Go

Kid Cudi Phofioshood

Obempic Track & Field Friness
In My Honest Opirean

" Loifg] Surmiar™

"201% The Album”

B Molan Shias

MLPEIC VIDED
Titlm

Hisp Hedlywnod,
Ruyalty

Yiouy Can'® Aalabe
Brainsiorm

Immaortal

Mgtvaried |Clessland Bnowns Hype

5ongl
Cowich-19 "Hergazs of 2020°

Tradsrma

Role

Lead Actor
Voiceover Actor

Supporting Actor

Role

Model/Ambassador/UGC Model
Model/Ambassador/UGC Model
Extra

Voiceover Actor

Actor

Student Nurse

Role

Supporting Actor

Voiceover Actor & Lead Actor
Lead Actor

Lead Actor

el
Ml
Modal
Hodel
Mol
ol
Hotaliacter (3

Airmsn

LT

Aty
frted
Firoed

et

Brmss

Bmst

Director

Khutso Ledwaba
Dezz Peterson
Mick Muhlbach

Director

UTI
DraftKings
Cinecraft
ITan Liu

Scott Miller
Mia Bywalski

Director

Nick Muhlbach
Dominic Forniti
Dominic Forniti

Dominic Forniti

Cirecior
Dominic Famili
Diominic Formiti
Diominic Farmiti
Deormirec Marnn
Diominic Manm
Dicmiric Mann
Jaiss Haibs

Carecior

Dizwmtiric: Formili

Cuvakega Dammusily Colage (Vdea

Diepartimant]

Dlominic Manm
Ckpemirac Wanm
Dominic Manm
Domirnic Fomiti

Diomirac Farmiii
Chomiric Fomiti

Year

2022
2022
2022

Year

2023
2023
2022
2022
2020
2022

Year

2022
2021
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2018
2022

2021
2020

2017
2018
201%
2021

2021
2021



BuSness and Money Artist Dominic Fornibi 2022

Q-1 Back T My Roais Artist Dirrdniac Forriti 2021
By Yeur Sde Artisi Domdna Fernib 2020
MUSIC
Title Rolm Director faar
Calilorrm Love Tapas Shaku Arhsiy Fryes 2021
Best Lyricist and My Vidan Arlist Cuyahogs Community College (Video 2020
Departmani]
Best Lynicist and Musa Viden Artist Domrdnic Manin 2018

I am now a senior at Cleveland State University, an award-winning producer, songwriter, and
music artist performing under the moniker, “LyricalGenes”, a track athlete, voiceover artist,
working actor and model, and published author & poet. Utilizing my skills in leadership,
marketing and promotion, project management, critical thinking, entrepreneurship,
customer service, negotiation, songwriting, acting, modeling, and voice over production &
recording to establish relationships and ownership in order to connect, learn, and

reciprocate information.
- Lead actor for DraftKings, Universal Technical Institute, and 2UNDR ad commercials so far.
- Works with beat makers and producers who are signed to major artists.

- Voiceover artist for WHOOP Patrick Mahomes commercial.

Research | Leadership | Negotiation | Writing | Data entry |Project Management| Problem
solving

Cleveland State University, Cleveland, OH
Bachelor of Arts Degree
Expected completion: August 2023

Cuyahoga Community College, Cleveland, OH

Associate of Arts Degree

Graduated: May 2021

Received full scholarship through the Honors Fellowship Society.

Second Place Poetry Winner - Placed second in the League for Innovation’s writing contest.
Competing with peers across North America.

Accomplishments - Selected as a qualified candidate in elevator pitch competition to
outline business plans, in front of a panel of judges, live over the internet.



