Dana Burtin

(216) 502-0975 | South Euclid, Ohio Linkedin Profile IMDb

lyricalgenes@gmail.com

Height: 6'1" - Weight: 158 lbs. - Eye Color: Brown - Body type: Athletic



Credits

ETI M

Cavid-19 "Heroes of 2020"

Trauma

Artist

Artist

М			
Title	Role	Director	Year
LIMITS	Lead Actor	Khutso Ledwaba	2022
Trapped	Voiceover Actor	Dezz Peterson	2022
Calendar	Supporting Actor	Nick Muhlbach	2022
OMMERCIAL			
Title	Role	Director	Year
Universal Technical Institute	Model/Ambassador/UGC Model	UTI	2023
DraftKings	Model/Ambassador/UGC Model	DraftKings	2023
Access	Extra	Cinecraft	2022
WHOOP Commercial	Voiceover Actor	Ian Liu	2022
Hopper Travel App Ad	Actor	Scott Miller	2020
Pocket Nurse	Student Nurse	Mia Bywalski	2022
HORT FILM			
Title	Role	Director	Year
1:38 Train	Supporting Actor	Nick Muhlbach	2022
Against Yourself	Voiceover Actor & Lead Actor	Dominic Forniti	2021
Hopeless Nights	Lead Actor	Dominic Forniti	2022
Trust Me	Lead Actor	Dominic Forniti	2022
IODELING			
Title	Role	Director	Year
Before I Go	Model	Dominic Forniti	2022
Kid Cudi Photoshoot	Model	Dominic Forniti	2022
Olympic Track & Field Fitness	Model	Dominic Forniti	2022
In My Honest Opinion	Model	Dominic Mann	2020
"Long Summer"	Model	Dominic Mann	2019
"2019 The Album"	Model	Dominic Mann	2018
Marc Nolan Shoes	Model/Actor 🕤	Jace Banks	2022
USIC VIDEO			
Title	Role	Director	Year
Hey Hollywood.	Artist	Dominic Forniti	2021
Royalty	Artist	Cuyahoga Community College (Video Department)	2020
You Can't Relate	Artist	Dominic Mann	2017
Brainstorm	Artist	Dominic Mann	2018
Immortal	Artist	Dominic Mann	2019
Motivated (Cleveland Browns Hype Song)	Artist	Dominic Forniti	2021
s il se il se il se est			

Dominic Forniti

Dominic Forniti

2021

2021

Bu\$iness and Money	Artist	Dominic Forniti	2022
9:13/Back To My Roots	Artist	Dominic Forniti	2021
By Your Side	Artist	Dominic Forniti	2020
MUSIC			
PTU 31L			
Title	Role	Director	Year
California Love	Tupec Shakur	Anthony Fryer	2021
Best Lyricist and Music Video	Artist	Cuyahoga Community College (Video	2020
Best Lyricist and Music Video	Artist	Cuyahoga Community College (Video Department)	2020
Best Lyricist and Music Video Best Lyricist and Music Video	Artist		2020

<u>Summary</u>

I am now a senior at Cleveland State University, an award-winning producer, songwriter, and music artist performing under the moniker, "LyricalGenes", a track athlete, voiceover artist, working actor and model, and published author & poet. Utilizing my skills in leadership, marketing and promotion, project management, critical thinking, entrepreneurship, customer service, negotiation, songwriting, acting, modeling, and voice over production & recording to establish relationships and ownership in order to connect, learn, and reciprocate information.

- Lead actor for DraftKings, Universal Technical Institute, and 2UNDR ad commercials so far.

- Works with beat makers and producers who are signed to major artists.

- Voiceover artist for WHOOP Patrick Mahomes commercial.

<u>Skills</u>

Research | Leadership | Negotiation | Writing | Data entry |Project Management| Problem solving

Education

Cleveland State University, Cleveland, OH Bachelor of Arts Degree Expected completion: August 2023

Cuyahoga Community College, Cleveland, OH Associate of Arts Degree Graduated: May 2021 Received full scholarship through the Honors Fellowship Society. Second Place Poetry Winner - Placed second in the League for Innovation's writing contest. Competing with peers across North America. Accomplishments - Selected as a qualified candidate in elevator pitch competition to outline business plans, in front of a panel of judges, live over the internet.